

\214

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 20794/2012

R.NATARAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE SEC.INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGR.RES.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N. Shoba, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON perusing papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears.
List next week.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R.Krishna)
| | Court Master

|

|